
Pachet div Materiale

I.D.: 44641143

Data publicarii	20.11.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 445,38 RON - 445,38 RON

Descriere: 1 BUTON SONERIE BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 2 Priza DUBLA ST Cu CP ZENA Buc 6 16.39 98.32 18.68 3 COMUTATOR ST SEDNA BUC 2 13.03 26.05 4.95 4 INTRERUPATOR ST SEDNA BUC 2 11.34 22.69 4.31 5 RAMA SEDNA BUC 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 6 REZERVOR WC BUC 1 63.03 63.03 11.97 7 CAPAC WC BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.97 8 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.18 9 PRELUNGITOR 5M BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 10 INTRERUPATOR BUC 3 10.50 31.51 5.99 11 PRIZA DUBLA ST BUC 3 18.91 56.72 10.78
